

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2018 OF 2007

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

BILKISAN AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for c/delay in filing copy of S.L. P . for the Record of H.C.)
(With office report)

Date: 31 / 07 / 2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.K. Dua, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

I.A.No. 2 is allowed.

(Satish K.Y ad av)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master